Jill McCormick Invite
Awards Summary

SDHSAA Varsity - VARSITY Saturday

Rank

6T

6T

10

11

12

13T

13T

13T

16

17

18T

18T

20T

20T

22

23

24

25

26T

26T

26T

29

30T

30T

32

33T

33T

Score

9.625

9.250

9.075

9.050

9.000

8.950

8.950

8.925

8.900

8.875

8.825

8.750

8.725

8.725

8.725

8.625

8.500

8.475

8.475

8.450

8.450

8.425

8.350

8.275

8.250

8.225

8.225

8.225

8.150

8.100

8.100

7.975

7.850

7.850

AA Score

37.725

34.725

34.100

37.000

36.625

34.725

24.275

16.875

34.775

34.650

27.700

8.750

24.700

16.875

8.725

32.800

34.675

25.575

8.475

31.100

24.075

32.850

32.150

32.650

23.950

33.375

31.200

29.600

23.400

32.825

22.700

23.275

30.050

25.825

L=
u
Name
Myah Morris

Brooke Bollinger
Elizabeth Boysen
Maria Krall
Kaylee Bauder
Alyssa Hughes
Ava Manning
Kailee Henglefelt
Mikah Moser
Masy Mock

Erica Hageman
Danielle Miles
Emily Dougherty
Brenna Herting
Mia Jones

Ava Koller

Meg Erwin
Katherine Kolb
Miranda Schulte
Jasi Kroll

Trinity Johnson
Samantha Kortan
Alison Johnson
Lauren Holte
Vanessa Timat Timat
Grace Miller
Blair Corcoran
Madison Gaughan
Elise Carda
Jadyn Robbins
Matayah Yellow Mule
Ava Flottmeyer
Emirra Returns

Hannah Wheeler

185

162

282

268

259

275

460

272

155

266

170

184

449

175

294

361

131

464

369

159

379

368

382

291

283

455

292

525

135

444

500

140

523

526
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Vault

Club

Watertown Arrows
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Mitchell Kernels
Mitchell Kernels
Mitchell Kernels
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Mitchell Kernels
Pierre Governors
Mitchell Kernels
Watertown Arrows
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Yankton Bucks

Pierre Governors
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks

Pierre Governors
Yankton Bucks
Yankton Bucks
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Rapid City Stevens
Pierre Governors
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Rapid City Central
Pierre Governors
Rapid City Stevens

Rapid City Stevens
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35

SDHSAA Varsity - VARSITY Saturday

Rank

5T
5T

5T

10
11
12
13

14T

14T
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29T

29T
31

32

7.625

Score

9.150

9.125

9.100

8.925

8.650

8.650

8.650

8.575

8.500

8.400

8.375

8.225

8.175

8.150

8.150

8.100

8.000

7.975

7.925

7.850

7.700

7.575

7.425

7.150

7.075

6.875

6.825

6.775

6.750

6.750

6.675

6.075

29.000

AA Score

37.725

37.000

36.625

8.925

34.775

34.725

34.100

8.575

34.725

8.400

17.475

32.825

32.150

34.675

34.650

24.700

32.850

32.650

32.800

15.900

23.400

33.375

24.275

30.050

23.275

31.200

14.225

29.000

6.750

6.750

6.675

25.825

Reece Lowe

Name

Myah Morris
Maria Krall
Kaylee Bauder
Kyra Gropper
Mikah Moser
Brooke Bollinger
Elizabeth Boysen
Trinity Hodroff
Alyssa Hughes
Haven Kulesa
Abigail Lenssen
Jadyn Robbins
Alison Johnson
Meg Erwin
Masy Mock
Emily Dougherty
Samantha Kortan
Lauren Holte
Ava Koller
Callie Boomsma
Elise Carda
Grace Miller
Ava Manning
Emirra Returns
Ava Flottmeyer
Blair Corcoran
Anna Leuning
Reece Lowe
Rose Dvoracek
Makenzie Steinbrecher
Kaylie Sorenson

Hannah Wheeler

502

185

268

259

260

155

162

282

177

275

182

161

444

382

131

266

449

368

291

361

363

135

455

460

523

140

292

288

502

441

377

284

526
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Rapid City Central

Bars

Club

Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Mitchell Kernels
Mitchell Kernels
Pierre Governors
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Watertown Arrows
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks

Pierre Governors
Mitchell Kernels
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Yankton Bucks
Yankton Bucks

Pierre Governors
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Rapid City Stevens
Pierre Governors
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Rapid City Central
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls Lincoln

Rapid City Stevens
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34

SDHSAA Varsity - VARSITY Saturday

Rank

10

11T

11T

13T

13T

15

16T

16T

18

197

197

21

22T

22T

24

25

26

27

28

29

30T

30T

6.025

5.750

Score

9.625

9.450

9.425

9.275

9.000

8.950

8.925

8.500

8.300

8.275

8.150

8.150

8.125

8.125

8.025

8.000

8.000

7.950

7.900

7.900

7.875

7.800

7.800

7.775

7.725

7.625

7.550

7.500

7.400

7.200

7.200

29.600

31.100

AA Score

37.725

37.000

27.700

36.625

34.675

17.050

33.375

34.650

31.100

34.775

32.800

16.875

34.725

32.825

34.100

31.200

25.575

16.875

24.275

7.900

24.700

24.075

23.950

32.150

32.850

34.725

23.400

32.650

14.225

29.600

29.000

b
o

Madison Gaughan

Jasi Kroll

Name

Myah Morris
Maria Krall

Erica Hageman
Kaylee Bauder
Meg Erwin

Abbi Cummings
Grace Miller
Masy Mock

Jasi Kroll

Mikah Moser
Ava Koller
Brenna Herting
Alyssa Hughes
Jadyn Robbins
Elizabeth Boysen
Blair Corcoran
Katherine Kolb
Kailee Henglefelt
Ava Manning
Jasmine Rounds
Emily Dougherty
Trinity Johnson
Vanessa Timat Timat
Alison Johnson
Samantha Kortan
Brooke Bollinger
Elise Carda
Lauren Holte
Anna Leuning
Madison Gaughan

Reece Lowe

525

159

185

268

170

259

131

165

455

266

159

155

361

175

275

444

282

292

464

272

460

151

449

379

283

382

368

162

135

291

288

525

502

Rapid City Stevens

Pierre Governors

Club

Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Pierre Governors
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Mitchell Kernels
Pierre Governors
Pierre Governors
Yankton Bucks
Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Mitchell Kernels
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Pierre Governors
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Yankton Bucks
Yankton Bucks
Watertown Arrows
Pierre Governors
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Rapid City Stevens

Rapid City Central

12/15/2018 1:29 PM
Page 3

Beam
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32 7.025
33 6.900
34 6.875
35 5.475

SDHSAA Varsity - VARSITY Saturday

30.050

6.900

22.700

25.825

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.450 27.700
2 9.375 37.000
3 9.325 37.725
4 9.250 36.625
5 9.200 34.725
6 9.150 34.725
7 9.125 34.650

8T 9.100 25.575
8T 9.100 17.475
10 9.025 34.675
11 8.950 34.775
12 8.900 32.650
13 8.700 32.850
147 8.650 33.375
147 8.650 8.650
16 8.600 31.100
17 8.500 8.500
18 8.375 32.825
19 8.350 34.100
20 8.225 23.275
21 8.150 29.600
22T 8.100 32.800
22T 8.100 31.200
22T 8.100 17.050
22T 8.100 8.100
26 8.050 15.900
27 8.025 30.050
28 7.900 23.950
29 7.850 32.150

b
o

Emirra Returns
Isabelle Ferdig
Matayah Yellow Mule

Hannah Wheeler

Name

Erica Hageman
Maria Krall

Myah Morris
Kaylee Bauder
Brooke Bollinger
Alyssa Hughes
Masy Mock
Katherine Kolb
Abigail Lenssen
Meg Erwin

Mikah Moser
Lauren Holte
Samantha Kortan
Grace Miller
Emily Moody
Jasi Kroll
Adriana Elliott
Jadyn Robbins
Elizabeth Boysen
Ava Flottmeyer
Madison Gaughan
Ava Koller

Blair Corcoran
Abbi Cummings
Faith Fiechtner
Callie Boomsma
Emirra Returns
Vanessa Timat Timat

Alison Johnson

523

372

500

526

170

268

185

259

162

275

266

464

161

131

155

291

368

455

257

159

453

444

282

140

525

361

292

165

285

363

523

283

382
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Rapid City Stevens
Yankton Bucks
Rapid City Central
Rapid City Stevens
Floor

Club

Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Mitchell Kernels
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Watertown Arrows
Pierre Governors
Pierre Governors
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Mitchell Kernels
Pierre Governors
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Pierre Governors
Rapid City Stevens
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Yankton Bucks

Rapid City Stevens
Sioux Falls Lincoln

Yankton Bucks



Jill McCormick Invite
Awards Summary

30 7.825
31 7.725
32 7.400
33 7.300
34 6.425

SDHSAA Varsity - VARSITY Saturday

24.075

22.700

29.000

7.300

25.825

Rank AA Score
1 37.725
2 37.000
3 36.625
4 34.775
5T 34.725
5T 34.725
7 34.675
8 34.650
9 34.100
10 33.375
11 32.850
12 32.825
13 32.800
14 32.650
15 32.150
16 31.200
17 31.100
18 30.050
19 29.600
20 29.000
21 27.700
22 25.825
23 25.575
24 24.700
25 24.275
26 24.075
27 23.950
28 23.400

b
o

Trinity Johnson
Matayah Yellow Mule
Reece Lowe

Emerie Stephens

Hannah Wheeler

Name

Myah Morris
Maria Krall
Kaylee Bauder
Mikah Moser
Alyssa Hughes
Brooke Bollinger
Meg Erwin

Masy Mock
Elizabeth Boysen
Grace Miller
Samantha Kortan
Jadyn Robbins
Ava Koller
Lauren Holte
Alison Johnson
Blair Corcoran
Jasi Kroll

Emirra Returns
Madison Gaughan
Reece Lowe
Erica Hageman
Hannah Wheeler
Katherine Kolb
Emily Dougherty
Ava Manning
Trinity Johnson
Vanessa Timat Timat

Elise Carda

379

500

502

152

526

185

268

259

155

275

162

131

266

282

455

368

444

361

291

382

292

159

523

525

502

170

526

464

449

460

379

283

135
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Yankton Bucks
Rapid City Central
Rapid City Central
Pierre Governors
Rapid City Stevens
All Around

Club

Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Mitchell Kernels
Pierre Governors
Mitchell Kernels
Watertown Arrows
Pierre Governors
Mitchell Kernels
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Pierre Governors
Rapid City Stevens
Rapid City Stevens
Rapid City Central
Watertown Arrows
Rapid City Stevens
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls Lincoln

Pierre Governors
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29
30
31
32

33T

33T
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49T

49T

51

23.275

22.700

17.475

17.050

16.875

16.875

15.900

14.225

8.925

8.750

8.725

8.650

8.575

8.500

8.475

8.400

8.100

7.900

7.300

6.900

6.750

6.750

6.675

b
o

Ava Flottmeyer
Matayah Yellow Mule
Abigail Lenssen
Abbi Cummings
Brenna Herting
Kailee Henglefelt
Callie Boomsma
Anna Leuning
Kyra Gropper
Danielle Miles
Mia Jones

Emily Moody
Trinity Hodroff
Adriana Elliott
Miranda Schulte
Haven Kulesa
Faith Fiechtner
Jasmine Rounds
Emerie Stephens
Isabelle Ferdig
Rose Dvoracek
Makenzie Steinbrecher

Kaylie Sorenson

140

500

161

165

175

272

363

288

260

184

294

257

177

453

369

182

285

151

152

372

441

377

284

Pierre Governors
Rapid City Central
Watertown Arrows
Watertown Arrows
Watertown Arrows
Mitchell Kernels
Yankton Bucks
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Mitchell Kernels
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Mitchell Kernels
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks
Watertown Arrows
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Pierre Governors
Pierre Governors
Yankton Bucks
Sioux Falls O'Gorman
Yankton Bucks

Sioux Falls Lincoln
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